G82
l
D d
A
PSC50 PSC63
l
D d
A
PSC50 PSC63 = 0,003
t l
1
b
j
j
#R01#
Type,
description
dA D l
[mm] [mm] [mm]
PSC50-HF50-125 50 50 125
PSC50-HF50-150 50 50 150
PSC63-HF63-180 63 63 180
PSC50-HF75-175 50 75 175
PSC63-HF75-195 63 75 195
PSC50-HF90-80 50 90 80
PSC50-HF95-150 50 95 150
PSC50-HF110-90 50 110 90
PSC63-HF110-85 63 110 85
PSC63-HF120-180 63 120 180
PSC63-HF130-95 63 130 95
Type,
description
dA D l
[mm] [mm] [mm]
PSC50-KD32-235 50 32 235
PSC63-KD40-322 63 40 322
PSC
Blanks / Test bars
S
p
in
d
le
 n
o
s
e
 t
o
o
ls
 /
 S
ta
ti
o
n
a
ry
для размещения заказа - info@ceratizit.su